INTERNATIONAL CATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2022

CONTEST NAME:
INSTITUTION CODE: 5534
INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: RAWAT
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME
5534-M-1-1376 REHAN YASIR
5534-M-1-1377 FAIZAN ALI

5534-M-1-1378
5534-M-1-1379
5534-M-1-1380
5534-M-1-1381
5534-M-1-1382
5534-M-1-1383
5534-M-1-1384
5534-M-1-1385
5534-M-1-1386
5534-M-1-1387
5534-M-1-1388
5534-M-1-1389
5534-M-1-1390
5534-M-1-1391
5534-M-1-1392
5534-M-1-1393
5534-M-1-1394
5534-M-1-1395
5534-M-1-1396
5534-M-1-1397
5534-M-1-1398
5534-M-1-1399
5534-M-1-1400
5534-M-1-1401
5534-M-1-1403
5534-M-1-1404
5534-M-1-1406
5534-M-1-1407
5534-M-1-1408
5534-M-1-1409
5534-M-2-1410

MARYAM NAWAZ
ABDUL REHMAN
ARFA MOBEEN
HASSAN WASEEM
FIDA HUSSAIN
ABDUL HADI
HAIDER SALEEM
AFFAN MUJTABA
IBRAHIM NAWAZ
HASHIM ZEESHAN
M. MUZAMMIL
KASHF QAISER
IRFA HIKMAT

M. HUZAIFA
KISWA NOOR
AHMED SHAHBAZ
ARAIZ MALIK
ABDUL REHMAN
AHMED SHERAZ
KABIR GONDAL
FATIMA ASHRAF
ALMIRAH BHUKARI
ARSHIYA NOOR
UMAIMA SAQLAIN
MAHNOOR WASEEM
ALI'ISHAQ
SHAHEER AHMED
RAJA ABDUL REHMAN

SYED M. ABDULLAH SHAH

SYED M. HASHIR ZAIDI
ABDUL RAFAY

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL AND COLLEGE

FATHER NAME
YASIR MEHMOOD
KHAWAR NASEER

M. NAWAZ

RIZWAN AKHTAR
MIRZA MOBEEN

M. WASEEM

ANSAR MEHMOOD
NADEEM AKHTAR
AQIB REHMAN
SAJID AMIN
MUBASHIR NAWAZ
ZEESHAN PERVAIZ
SAGEER MEHMOOD
QAISER KHAN BHATTI
HIKMAT ULLAH
ADNAN ARSHAD
OMER JAMIL

M. SHAHBAZ
AKHLAQ AHMED

M. TAHSEEN ASLAM
M. SHERAZ
SHAMSHER HAIDER
M. ASHRAF

SYED ASAD IFTIKHAR
M. ATIQUE

GUL SAQLAIN
WASEEM ABBAS
ISHAQ HAKIM
NAWAB KHAN

M. IRSHAD KHAN
SYED AKBAR ALI SHAH
SYED IMTISAL AHMED
ABDUL GHUFFAR

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE
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93.33%
80.00%
93.33%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
88.33%
73.33%
48.33%
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%
81.67%
86.67%
81.67%
86.67%
30.00%
86.67%
80.00%
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86.67%
86.67%
73.33%
80.00%
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81.67%
86.67%
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73.33%
86.67%
81.67%
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ROLL NO

5534-M-2-1411
5534-M-2-1412
5534-M-2-1413
5534-M-2-1415
5534-M-2-1416
5534-M-2-1417
5534-M-2-1418
5534-M-2-1419
5534-M-2-1420
5534-M-2-1421
5534-M-2-1422
5534-M-2-1423
5534-M-2-1424
5534-M-2-1425
5534-M-2-1426
5534-M-2-1427
5534-M-2-1428
5534-M-2-1429
5534-M-2-1430
5534-M-2-1431
5534-M-2-1432
5534-M-2-1433
5534-M-2-1434
5534-M-2-1435
5534-M-2-1436
5534-M-2-1437
5534-M-2-1438
5534-M-2-1439
5534-M-2-1440
5534-M-2-1441
5534-M-2-1442
5534-M-2-1443
5534-M-2-1444
5534-M-2-1445
5534-M-2-1446

STUDENT NAME
KONAIN FATIMA
AZAN AHMED

ALl RAZA

AZAN NADEEM

M. HAMZA

HUMA NOOR

M. SAAD

ABIHA JAVID

M. AHMED ALMAS
M. DAOUD NOMAN
MAHAM UMAIR
HAREEM DUA
WARISHA RAFAQAT
ABDUL WASAY

M. SALEEM KHAN
HANIA SHERAZ
IZZA ZUBAIR

M. NAEEM

MOIZ AHMED
NOOR FATIMA
SEERAT FATIMA
SYED M. ALI ASGHAR
WASI ALAM
AHMED WAQAS
SAAD UR REHMAN
NOOR UL HARAM
REHAB SADIQUA
AMAYA KASHIF

M. AYYAN

M. DAYYAN
KHADIJA BIBI

SUBHAN ZULQURNAIN

M. SIRAJ
HAMIL FATIMA
M. WASEEM

FATHER NAME
SEEMAB SALEEM

MUHAMMAD NAZAKAT

DILDAR HUSSAIN
NADEEM AKMAL
FARID ULLAH

MALIK NAHEEM SAGHIR

M. FAROOQ

M. JAVID

ALMAS SHAHZAD
NOUMAN AFZAL
UMAIR ULLAH
MUBASHIR SHAHZAD
RAFAQAT HUSSAIN
M. TAHSEEN ASLAM
M. ISHFAQ

M. SHERAZ

ALI ZUBAIR

M. ASHFAQ

SAJID AMIN

ZAFAR IQBAL
MOHSIN SHAHZAD
SYED ALI HAMZA
M. HASEEB

M. WAQAS

FAYYAZ MALIK

M. ABBAS

SHAHID MEHMOOD
KASHIF QURESHI
SALAHUDIN
SALAHUDIN

IMRAN KHAN

M. ZULQURNAIN
RAJA FAISAL NAWAZ
KHURRAM NASEER
M. IRFAN

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.
* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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49
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37
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TOTAL

GRADE T. MARKS OBT. MARKS %AGE

81.67%
93.33%
93.33%
76.67%
86.67%
80.00%
86.67%
86.67%
86.67%
81.67%
86.67%
86.67%
80.00%
86.67%
36.67%
86.67%
80.00%
50.00%
80.00%
80.00%
81.67%
88.33%
66.67%
86.67%
81.67%
80.00%
86.67%
61.67%
86.67%
86.67%
80.00%
80.00%
80.00%
73.33%
73.33%
68
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